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CEILING HEIGHT IN HALLS IS 24'-0".

FS ON COLUMNS ARE ABOUT 7.5' ; CAN

COVER THEM, BUT USUALLY NEED TO KEEP

MORE THAN HALF VISIBLE ON THE SHOW

FLOOR AT ANY GIVEN TIME. 

BUILDING LEGEND

        - COLUMNS

M     - MEN

W    - WOMEN

T      - TELEPHONE

FRE - FREIGHT ELEVATOR

E      - ELEVATORS

        - ELECTRIC CABINETS

        - PLUMBING (PIPES)

FA    - FIRE ALARM

FE    - FIRE EXTINGUISHER

FS    - FIRE STROBE

PS    - PULL STATION

PH    - PHONE

EE    - EMERGENCY EXIT

Inventory as of 02/12/2020

Dimension
10'x10'
10'x20'
20'x20'
20'x30'
20'x40'
20'x50'
30'x40'
 
 

Size
100
200
400
600
800

1,000
1,200

 
Totals:

Qty
122

10
5
3
1
1
1
 

143

SqFt
12,200

2,000
2,000
1,800

800
1,000
1,200

 
21,000

Rented
111

8
5
3
1
1
0
 

129

Available
11

2
0
0
0
0
1
 

14

BOOTH COUNT

BLDG. LEGEND:

EXHIBIT LEVEL - GAYLORD NATIONAL RESORT & CONVENTION CENTER - NATIONAL HARBOR, MD

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

MARCH 2-5, 2020

KAT SEDA, LV

2/19/2020

By:

Job #: 

AE: 

Prod. AE:

Prod. Branch:

Started By:

Facility:

City & State:

Hall / Level:

DRAWING INFO

#5922496 

Passport Line Item Number:

Scale: 

Started:

FREEMAN DC

ERIC CLEMMONS, NERDC

2/19/2020

ROBYN SHOLAR

ROBYN SHOLAR

495718

Custom

NATIONAL HARBOR, MD

EXHIBIT LEVEL

GAYLORD NATIONAL RESORT &

CONVENTION CENTER

REVISION

Date:
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Disclaimer - Every effort has been made to

ensure the accuracy of all information

contained on this floorplan. However, no

warranties, either expressed of implied, are

made with respect to this floorplan. If the

location of building columns, utilities or other

architectural components of the facility is a

consideration in the construction or usage of

an exhibit, it is the sole responsibility of the

exhibitor to physically inspect the facility to

verify all dimension and locations.

 © Copyright 2007, Freeman Co. All rights reserved.

Confidential and Proprietary - the information

contained herein is the proprietary information of

Freeman and by accessing the information, the

recipient agrees to keep the information

confidential and not disclose it to any third party

without the prior consent of Freeman.  Recipient

also agrees to only use the information for its

internal evaluation purposes and for no other

purpose, without the prior consent of Freeman.
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